
Hälsingecupen del 4 21/22Resultat

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

Mathis Carlberg, Söderhamns UIF

Nike Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Gustav Lang, Söderhamns UIF

Arvid Rask, Söderhamns UIF

Final
Semi
Semi

Mathis Carlberg - Nike Lundqvist
Mathis Carlberg - Gustav Lang
Nike Lundqvist - Arvid Rask

15, 5, 8
7, 5, 11
-10, 6, 7, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11 B
1

2

Adrian Olsson, Söderhamns UIF

Livia Strandberg, Söderhamns UIF

Final Adrian Olsson - Livia Strandberg 2, 3, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

Jonatan Lundberg, Söderhamns UIF

Nils Norman, Färila BTK

Hugo Händel, Alfta BTK

William Dolk, Iggesunds BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Jonatan Lundberg - Nils Norman
Jonatan Lundberg - Hugo Händel
Nils Norman - William Dolk

7, 7, 9
8, 4, -9, 5
4, 10, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13 B
1

2

3

Hugo Williamsson Zetterqvist, Alfta BTK

Karl Julin, Iggesunds BTK

Wilmer Julin, Iggesunds BTK

Final
Semi

Hugo Williamsson Zetterqvist - Karl Julin
Karl Julin - Wilmer Julin

7, 4, 7
7, 8, -5, -5, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

Simon Norman, Färila BTK

Elliot Forssell Edwin, Söderhamns UIF

Ludvig Öhman, Söderhamns UIF

Gabriel Hammar, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Simon Norman - Elliot Forssell Edwin
Simon Norman - Ludvig Öhman
Elliot Forssell Edwin - Gabriel Hammar

11, 8, 9
7, 3, 8
5, 6, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15 B
1

2

Filip Svartsved, Alfta BTK

Max Engvers, Söderhamns UIF

Final Filip Svartsved - Max Engvers 6, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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